●   超高透過率の透過型グレーティング
●   高反射率の反射型グレーティング
●   ナノパターン作成（Si基板、石英基板）
●   超高透過率の透過型グレーティング
●   高反射率の反射型グレーティング
●   ナノパターン作成（Si基板、石英基板）
透過型グレーティング特性

 high efficiency,
 linear frequency dispersion,
 minimal transmission wavefront error.
Input signal
Dispersed signal
LightSmyth
transmission
grating
Glass prism
                 LightSmyth Technologies   ●   541 431 0026   ●   www.lightsmyth.com                                 3
1 Gratings will perform over significantly larger spectral range - please inquire.  2 P-polarization: incident electric field vector
perpendicular to grating lines. S-polarization: incident electric field vector parallel to grating lines
2 Better tolerances and surface quality available for custom products.
Examples of Stock Sizes and Part Numbers
Line Density  Substrate Size3, 4 Central wavelength Performance Grade Part Number
940 lines/mm 24 × 9 mm     1545 High LSFSG-940-2409-94
 940 lines/mm 24 × 17 mm    1590 High T-940-L-2417-94
 966 lines/mm 27 × 10 mm    1545 High LSFSG-966-2710-94
1200 lines/mm  27 × 10 mm 1545 High LSFSG-1200-2710-90
1000 lines/mm 31.8 × 12.3 mm 1040 High LSFSG-1000-3212-94
1000 lines/mm 31.8 × 24.8 mm   1040 High LSFSG-1000-3225-94
1500 lines/mm 24.8 × 15.9 mm 875 High T-1500-875-2516-94
1600 lines/mm 31.8 × 12.3 mm 976 High LSFSG-1600-3212-94
1600 lines/mm 31.8 × 24.8 mm   976 High LSFSG-1600-3225-94
1600 lines/mm 31.8 × 12.3 mm 1050 High T-1600-1050-3212-94
1600 lines/mm 31.8 × 24.8 mm   1050 High T-1600-1050-3225-94
1850 lines/mm 17.8 × 11.8 mm 890 High T-1850-890-1812
Notes: 3 Grating lines are perpendicular to the first dimension. 4 Custom sizes up to 145 mm diameter are available.
CUSTOM HIGH-EFFICIENCY TRANSMISSION GRATINGS
LightSmyth also offers highly-efficient, ultra-low polarization-dependent-loss transmission gratings with custom line densities,
sizes and angles of incidence. Our optical engineers will gladly assist with your custom application.

グレーティングから回折された波長と同一の波長。アライメント/キャリブレーショングレーティング群は高次のHe-Neマーカーを提
供。この際、マーカー波長は次数を掛けたものになります。
1      2     3     4    5    6     7    8     9   10   11   12
              LIGHT
   8              LightSmyth Technologies   ●   541 431 0026   ●   www.lightsmyth.com
SMYTH TECHNOLOGIES   ●   541 431 0026   ●   WWW.LIGHTSMYTH.COM                  8
スタンダード平面基板フォーカシンググレーティング一覧
Design
Wavelength
Design Input
Polarization
Incidence
Angle φ
Approx. Line
Density 1  Size (w × h) 2, 4, 5 Part number 3
405 nm  S 40° 3175 lines/mm 6 × 3 mm2  SCG-405S-0603A-Al
405 nm  P 45° 3640 lines/mm 3 × 6 mm2  SCG-405P-0306A-Al
635 nm  S 40° 2028 lines/mm 6 × 3 mm2  SCG-635S-0603A-Al
635 nm  P 65° 2857 lines/mm 3 × 6 mm2  SCG-635P-0306A-Al
780 nm  P 60° 2222 lines/mm 3 × 6 mm2  SCG-780P-0306A-Al
ULTRASHORT FOCAL LENGTH FOCUSING GRATINGS  フォーカシンググレーティング
LightSmyth社製平面基板フォーカシンググレーティングファミリーは、外部共振器型レーザ用途にデザインされ
ています。これらのグレーティングは入射光を分散すると同時に収束させます。フォーカシング機能は曲線でスペ
ースが変化するグレーティングラインを使用したホログラフィックデザイン原理によるグレーティングに 融合され

number with "150", "250", or "350", respectively.
NANO-MACHINED SUBSTRATES AND STAMPS
ORDERING INFORMATION – 2D NANO STAMPS
Period Lattice type Groove depth Feature width Size  Part number
500 nm  rect post  multiple 1  135 nm  8×8.3×0.7 mm  S2D-24B1-0808-xxx-P
500 nm  rect post  multiple 1 210 nm  8×8.3×0.7mm  S2D-18B1-0808-xxx-P
600 nm  rect post  multiple 1 195 nm  8×8.3×0.7mm  S2D-24B2-0808-xxx-P
600 nm  rect post  multiple 1 275 nm  8×8.3×0.7mm  S2D-18B2-0808-xxx-P
700 nm  rect post  multiple 1 260 nm  8×8.3×0.7mm  S2D-24B3-0808-xxx-P
700 nm  rect post  multiple 1 350 nm  8×8.3×0.7mm  S2D-18B3-0808-xxx-P
500 nm  hex post  multiple 1  165 nm  8×8.3×0.7mm  S2D-18C1-0808-xxx-P
600 nm  hex post  multiple 1  165 nm  8×8.3×0.7mm  S2D-24C2-0808-xxx-P
600 nm  hex post  multiple 1  240 nm  8×8.3×0.7mm  S2D-18C2-0808-xxx-P
700 nm  hex post  multiple 1  220 nm  8×8.3×0.7mm  S2D-24C3-0808-xxx-P
700 nm  hex post  multiple 1  290 nm  8×8.3×0.7mm  S2D-18C3-0808-xxx-P
600 nm  hex hole  multiple 1  180 nm  8×8.3×0.7mm  S2D-24D2-0808-xxx-P
700 nm  hex hole  multiple 1  200 nm  8×8.3×0.7mm  S2D-18D3-0808-xxx-P
700 nm  hex hole  multiple 1  290 nm  8×8.3×0.7mm  S2D-24D3-0808-xxx-P
Applications:
 Nanostamping and nanoimprinting
 Standards for metrology calibration
 Polymer research, nanofluidics
 Advanced solar cells
 Assays for chemical and biological experiments
Rectangular post lattice type  Hexagonal hole lattice type  Hexagonal post lattice type
              LIGHT
   10              LIGHTSMYTH TECHNOLOGIES   ●   541 431 0026   ●   WWW.LIGHTSMYTH.COM
SMYTH TECHNOLOGIES   ●   541 431 0026   ●   WWW.LIGHTSMYTH.COM                  10
Notes: 1 Duty cycle denotes ratio of line (mesa) width over period. 2 Indicates width value of mesa. 3 Second dimension
corresponds to the groove length. 4 P/N ending with "-S" is "scientific" grade offered at a discount. It has at least 80% of
usable area. Up to 80/100 scratch/dig/particles and irregular substrate shape may present.  5 Larger custom sizes available-
please call. 6 Depth options of 150, 250 and 350 nm available. To order a particular depth, replace "xxx" in the part number
with "150", "250", or "350", respectively.
NANO-MACHINED SUBSTRATES AND STAMPS
ORDERING INFORMATION – LINEAR NANO STAMPS
Period Etch Depth  Duty cycle 1  Line width 2  Size 3 Part number 4
139 nm 50 nm  50% 69.5 nm  12.5×12.5×0.7 mm  SNS-C72-1212-50-P
139 nm  50 nm  50% 69.5 nm  25×25×0.7 mm 5  SNS-C72-2525-50-P
278 nm  110 nm  50% 139 nm  12.5×12.5×0.7 mm  SNS-C36-1212-110-P
278 nm  110 nm  50% 139 nm  12.5×12.5×0.7 mm  SNS-C36-1212-110-S 4
416.6 nm  110 nm  50% 208 nm  12.5×12.5×0.7 mm  SNS-C24-1212-110-P
416.6 nm  110 nm  50% 208 nm  12.5×2.5×0.7 mm  SNS-C24-1212-110-S 4
500 nm  multiple 6  44% 220 nm  8×8.3×0.7 mm  SNS-C20-0808-xxx-D45-P
500 nm  multiple 6  60% 300 nm  8×8.3×0.7 mm  SNS-C20-0808-xxx-D60-P
555.5 nm  110 nm  50% 278 nm  20×9×0.7 mm  SNS-C18-2009-110-D50-P
555.5 nm  140 nm  50% 278 nm  20×9×0.7 mm  SNS-C18-2009-140-D50-P
555.5 nm  110 nm  29% 158 nm  20×9×0.7 mm  SNS-C18-2009-110-D29-P
555.5 nm  140 nm  29% 158 nm  20×9×0.7 mm  SNS-C18-2009-140-D29-P
600 nm  multiple 6  43% 260 nm  8×8.3×0.7 mm  SNS-C16.7-0808-xxx-D45-P
600 nm  multiple 6  55% 330 nm  8×8.3×0.7 mm  SNS-C16.7-0808-xxx-D55-P
606 nm  190 nm  50% 303 nm  29×12×0.7 mm  SNS-C16.5-2912-190-P
606 nm  190 nm  50% 303 nm  29×12×0.7 mm  SNS-C16.5-2912-190-S 4
606 nm  190 nm  50% 303 nm  29×24.2×0.7 mm 5  SNS-C16.5-2924-190-P
675 nm  170 nm  32% 218 nm  24×10×0.7 mm  SNS-C14.8-2410-170-P
675 nm  170 nm  32% 218 nm  24×10×0.7 mm  SNS-C14.8-2410-170-S
675 nm  170 nm  32% 218 nm  24×30.4×0.7 mm 5  SNS-C14.8-2430-170-P
700 nm  multiple 6  47% 330 nm  8×8.3×0.7 mm  SNS-C14.3-0808-xxx-D45-P
700 nm  multiple 6  55% 375 nm  8×8.3×0.7 mm  SNS-C14.3-0808-xxx-D55-P
833.3 nm  200 nm  50% 416 nm  12.5×12.5×0.7 mm  SNS-C12-1212-200-P
833.3 nm  200 nm  50% 416 nm  12.5×12.5×0.7 mm  SNS-C12-1212-200-S 4
833.3 nm  200 nm  50% 416 nm  25×25×0.7 mm 5  SNS-C12-2525-200-P
Linear nanostamp, cross-section
Nanostamp , cross-section
Linear nanostamp, top view
Nanostamp , cross-section